Selenio X50™
Intelligent Frame Synchronizer and Converter
Imagine Communications continues to set the standard for
innovative, top-performing processors - the Selenio X50™
intelligent frame synchronizer and converter. This best-in-class, single-channel input with two processed outputs delivers the exceptional
quality and functionality that have come to define the popular and award-winning Imagine Communications series of 1RU processors,
which also includes the Selenio X85™.
The Selenio X50 is compact and cost-effective, yet feature-rich, offering an array of analog and digital baseband video and audio processing

Electrical Requirements 100 to 240 VAC at 47 to 63 Hz, 3 amps max
Ambient Temperature 41º to 95º F (5º to 35º C) with a relative humidity of 10 to 90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
X50-AV-2PS X50, the powerful, affordable and energy-efficient processor. This 1RU frame sync/converter
supports NTSC/PAL, SD and HD formats including 3 Gb/s 1080p Level A and Level B-DL and
3DTV for hybrid television and production systems. The X50 comes standard with color
correction, closed caption/teletext capabilities, local control panel plus control and monitoring
via a built-in Web server or CCS Navigator, Active Format Description (AFD) support, two fully
controllable Aspect Ratio Converters, HDMI monitoring port, dual power supplies and 16-
channel embedded audio processing. Available options include CWDM fiber transceivers,
Dolby® Digital and Dolby® E codecs, DTS Neural Surround™ Up/Down Mix, Multimerge and
DTS Neural Loudness Control
MAGELLAN Panel with OLED Displays, Rotary Control and LCD Pushbuttons (user programmable LCD pushbuttons)
RCP-24LCD-OLED* 1RU control panel with 24 LCD buttons and OLED display
RCP-48LCD-OLED* 2RU control panel with 48 LCD buttons and OLED display
MAGELLAN Panel with OLED Displays, Rotary Control and Pushbuttons (user prints out legends for the pushbuttons)
RCP-32PB-OLED* 1RU control panel with one OLED display, one control knob and 32 push buttons
RCP-64PB-OLED* 2RU control panel with two OLED displays, two control knobs and 64 push buttons
Software Key for MAGELLAN Panels*
RCP-PROCMV-OPT Software key license that enables control of Harris Broadcast multiviewers and processing
devices on Magellan remote control panels (OLED display with LCD programmable push button
and OLED display with push button versions only)
AES Interface Cable
X50OPTCAB-AES AES interface cable - BNC to 1.0/2.3 DIN for X50
1 866 4 IMAGINE
© Imagine Communications Proprietary and Confidential
Selenio X50™
Page 7 of 11
Advanced Audio Options
X50OPT-ADVAUD APM (Audio Processing Module) plug-in advanced audio processing for X50-AV-2PS (requires
software key license option(s))
X50OPT-SK-DEE 1 Software key license for 1 Dolby® E encoder for X50-AV-2PS
X50OPT-SK-DED 1 Software key license for 1 Dolby® E decoder for X50-AV-2PS
X50OPT-SK-DDE 1 Software key license for 1 Dolby® Digital Pro encoder (5.1 or 2.0) for X50-AV-2PS
X50OPT-SK-DDD 1 Software key license for 1 Dolby® Digital Pro decoder (5.1 or 2.0) for X50-AV-2PS
X50OPT-SK-DTS 1 Software key license for DTS Neural Technologies option (3 software key licenses required for
DTS Neural Surround™ UpMix or DownMix or 5.1 DTS Neural Loudness Control, 4 software key
licenses required for DTS Neural Surround™ MultiMerge, 1 software key license required for 2.0
DTS Neural Loudness Control)
Optical Fiber Transceiver Options